
FAYETTE COUNTY VOTING LOCATIONS
2024 GENERAL ELECTION

https://www.fayettecountyclerk.com/web/elections/verifyvoter.htm
State 
Code

Precinct Name LOCATION WHERE PRECINCT VOTES

ALL ALL PRECINCTS BEAUMONT BRANCH LIBRARY (LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM) – 3080 FIELDSTONE WAY  - LEXTRAN ROUTE 13

ALL ALL PRECINCTS CENTRAL LIBRARY (CONFERENCE ROOM B – SECOND FLOOR) – 140 E MAIN ST – LEXTRAN CENTER ROUTES

ALL ALL PRECINCTS EASTSIDE BRANCH LIBRARY (LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM – SECOND FLOOR) – 3000 BLAKE JAMES DR – LEXTRAN ROUTE 1

ALL ALL PRECINCTS MARKSBURY BRANCH LIBRARY (LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM) – 2197 VERSAILLES RD – LEXTRAN ROUTE 8

ALL ALL PRECINCTS NORTHSIDE BRANCH LIBRARY (LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM) – 1733 RUSSELL CAVE RD – LEXTRAN ROUTE 17

ALL ALL PRECINCTS TATES CREEK BRANCH LIBRARY (LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM) – 3628 WALDEN DR – LEXTRAN ROUTE 3

A148 ALABAMA LEXINGTON TRADITIONAL MAGNET SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 350 N LIMESTONE

A101 ALEXANDRIA BEAUMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 2080 GEORGIAN WAY

C144 ALSAB SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH (HOME DEPOT LOBBY) – 2349 RICHMOND RD

C190 AMHERST TWIN PINES CHRISTIAN CHURCH (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 1139 TANBARK RD

B197 AQUEDUCT TATES CREEK COMMUNITY CENTER (BALLROOM) - 1400 GAINESWAY DR

A174 ARLINGTON ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 122 ARCEME AVE

A158 ARMORY KENTUCKY NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY (ROOM 307 – REAR ENTRANCE) – 4301 AIRPORT RD

B155 ASCOT TATES CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 1113 CENTRE PKWY

A182 ASHBROOKE FIREBROOK CLUB (RECREATION ROOM) - 4740 FIREBROOK BLVD

C103 ASHLAND AVENUE ASHLAND ELEMENTARY (CAFETERIA) – 195 N ASHLAND AVENUE

A149 ASPENDALE-BLUEGRASS WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 555 E FIFTH ST

B204 ATWOOD PORTER MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 4300 NICHOLASVILLE RD

C114 AUTUMN RIDGE CROSSROADS CHURCH (STUDENT SECTION-STUDENT ENTRANCE) - 4128 TODDS RD

C105 AYLESFORD MAXWELL SPANISH IMMERSION MAGNET ELEMENTARY (CAFETERIA) - 301 WOODLAND AVE

B170 BAFFIN BAY PORTER MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 4300 NICHOLASVILLE RD

A102 BARKER MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – SIDE ENTRANCE) - 1710 N FORBES RD

B102 BARKLEY REDEEMER COMMUNITY CHURCH (FORMERLY HILL N DALE CHRISTIAN ) (RCC CHAPEL) - 371 HILL N DALE RD

B212 BAY MEADOWS JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3341 CLAYS MILL RD

C224 BAY SPRINGS PARK GARRETT MORGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 1150 PASSAGE MOUND WAY

B156 BAYSWATER WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3280 KEITHSHIRE WAY

A103 BEAUMONT  BEAUMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) – 2080 GEORGIAN WAY

A180 BEAUMONT CENTRE ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MAIN FOYER) - 1251 BEAUMONT CENTRE LN

B213 BEAVER PLACE SHILLITO PARK APARTMENTS (CLUBHOUSE) – 3500 BEAVER PLACE RD

A104 BELL SCHOOL HOUSE LOCUST TRACE AGRISCIENCE CENTER (ASSEMBLY ROOM) – 242 LOCUST FARM RD

C211 BILOXI CRAWFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (FOYER – BACK ENTRANCE) - 1813 CHARLESTON DR

B205 BLACKHORSE RABBIT RUN RECREATION CENTER (MAIN ROOM) - 1920 FT HARRODS DR

B151 BLAIRMORE HENRY CLAY HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – RIGHT SIDE ENTRANCE) - 2100 FONTAINE RD

A168 BLUE ACRES PARKWAY BAPTIST CHURCH (REAR ENTRANCE - LIVING ROOM AREA) - 1915 N BROADWAY

B164 BLUEBERRY HILLS SOUTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 400 WILSON DOWNING RD

C225 BOONE STATION BOONE'S CREEK BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 185 N CLEVELAND RD

C179 BRANDYWINE WORD OF HOPE LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 1870 ARMSTRONG MILL RD

C170 BRECKINRIDGE BRECKINRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2101 ST MATHILDA DR

B198 BRIDGEMONT WATERFORD SWIM AND RACQUET CLUB (CLUBHOUSE) - 4080 CLEARWATER WAY

B104 BRIGADOON CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 110 WILSON DOWNING RD

C180 BROADMOOR CROSSROADS CHURCH (STUDENT SECTION-STUDENT ENTRANCE) - 4128 TODDS RD

C212 BROOKEWIND MORNING POINTE OF LEXINGTON EAST (ACTIVITIES ROOM) – 150 SHORESIDE DR

B105 BROOKHAVEN ST MICHAEL'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH (PARISH HALL) - 2025 BELLEFONTE DR

C109 BRYAN STATION BRYAN STATION HIGH SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 201 EASTIN RD

C173 BUCKHORN ST LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 2351 ALUMNI DR

Find your Precinct on the left below and see the location where you vote on the right.                                                                                     
If you do not know your Precinct name go to:

https://www.fayettecountyclerk.com/web/elections/verifyvoter.htm
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A184 BUNKER LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 401 REED LN

C226 BURKEWOOD EASTSIDE TECHNICAL CENTER (ROOM 122) - 2208 LIBERTY RD

A150 CAMPSIE LEXINGTON TRADITIONAL MAGNET SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 350 N LIMESTONE

A192 CARDINAL RUN ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MAIN FOYER) - 1251 BEAUMONT CENTRE LN

A106 CARDINAL VALLEY CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – REAR ENTRANCE) - 218 MANDALAY RD

B188 CASTLEGATE CENTENARY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (MAIN FOYER-ENTRANCE A) - 2800 TATES CREEK RD

A169 CASTLEWOOD ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 122 ARCEME AVE

B183 CAVE HILL BROADWAY BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 2500 HARRODSBURG RD

A178 CAYWOOD CALVARY CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE (LOWER LEVEL CLASSROOM) - 1142 CAYWOOD DR

B133 CEDAR RUN LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – FRONT RIGHT ENTRANCE) - 336 REDDING RD

C174 CENTURY HILLS IMMANUEL BAPTIST AT ARMSTRONG MILL (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 2261 ARMSTRONG MILL RD

B209 CHARWOOD VETERANS PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 4351 CLEARWATER WAY

C213 CHATSWORTH DIXIE MAGNET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM - REAR ENTRANCE) - 1940 EASTLAND PKWY

C194 CHESTNUT HILL ATHENS-CHILESBURG ELEMENTARY (GYMNASIUM) – 930 JOUETT CREEK DR 

C192 CHETFORD THE BAPTIST CHURCH AT ANDOVER (WORSHIP CENTER) - 3330 TODDS RD

C113 CHEVY CHASE MORTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1225 TATES CREEK RD

C187 CHILESBURG DAVID’S FORK BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 3245 N CLEVELAND RD

B128 CHINOE TATES CREEK CHRISTIAN CHURCH (ENTRANCE E – FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 3150 TATES CREEK RD

A151 CLAYS MILL CLAYS MILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2319 CLAYS MILL RD

B139 CLAYS SPRING HENRY CLAY HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – RIGHT SIDE ENTRANCE) - 2100 FONTAINE RD

B101 CLEMENS HTS SOUTH ELKHORN CHRISTIAN CHURCH (SANCTUARY) - 4343 HARRODSBURG RD

B115 CLIFTON HOLY SPIRIT PARISH NEWMAN CENTER (ROOMS 3 & 4) - 320 ROSE LN

B217 COBBLESTONE KNOLL PORTER MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 4300 NICHOLASVILLE RD

B229 COMPLEX CASSIDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – CASSIDY AVE. ENTRANCE) - 1125 TATES CREEK RD

A161 COOLAVIN ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 122 ARCEME AVE

B215 COPPER CREEK FIRST ALLIANCE CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2201 OLD HIGBEE MILL RD

C151 COVE LAKE GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 425 PATCHEN DR 

A195 COVENTRY COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – REAR ENTRANCE) - 2441 HUNTLY PL

C165 CRESTVIEW EDYTHE J. HAYES MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 260 RICHARDSON PLACE

C205 CRYSTAL FALLS EASTLAND CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2598 LIBERTY RD

C118 DEEP SPRINGS DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1919 BRYNELL DR

C200 DEER CROSSING CROSSROADS CHURCH (STUDENT SECTION-STUDENT ENTRANCE) - 4128 TODDS RD

B108 DEERFIELD OLEIKA TEMPLE (BALLROOM) - 326 SOUTHLAND DR

C148 DELAWARE TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 1675 STRADER DR

C217 DENALI ATHENS-CHILESBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 930 JOUETT CREEK DR

A109 DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON BLUEGRASS COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE – NEWTOWN PK CAMPUS (ROOM 123) - 500 NEWTOWN PIKE

C120 DUKE MORTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1225 TATES CREEK RD

A188 DUNBAR PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1600 MAN O WAR BLVD

C164 EAST HILLS SQUIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 3337 SQUIRE OAK DR

C175 EAST LAKE SQUIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 3337 SQUIRE OAK DR

C121 EASTLAND DIXIE MAGNET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM - REAR ENTRANCE) - 1940 EASTLAND PKWY

B123 ECTON PARK CASSIDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – CASSIDY AVE. ENTRANCE) - 1125 TATES CREEK RD

B152 EDGEWATER ST LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 2351 ALUMNI DR

B208 ENGLISH STATION SOUTH ELKHORN CHRISTIAN CHURCH (SANCTUARY) - 4343 HARRODSBURG RD

A203 ENTERPRISE LEESTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 2010 LEESTOWN RD

A163 FAIRGROUNDS FAYETTE COUNTY COOPERATIVE EXTENSION (MEETING ROOM A) - 1140 HARRY SYKES WAY

B179 FAIRHAVEN TWIN PINES CHRISTIAN CHURCH (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) – 1139 TANBARK RD

A111 FAIRLAWN ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 122 ARCEME AVE

B110 FAIRWAY TATES CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 1113 CENTRE PKWY

A199 FERNDALE STEAM ACADEMY (GYMNASIUM) – 1555 GEORGETOWN RD

B210 FIDDLER CREEK VETERANS PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 4351 CLEARWATER WAY
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A205 FIELDRUSH STEAM ACADEMY (GYMNASIUM) – 1555 GEORGETOWN RD

B216 FOLEYS TRAIL JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3341 CLAYS MILL RD

C124 FONTAINE MORTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1225 TATES CREEK RD

C227 FORTUNE HILL FREDERICK DOUGLASS HIGH SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – SIDE ENTRANCE) – 2000 WINCHESTER RD

C215 FOUR WYNDS TWIN PINES CHRISTIAN CHURCH (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 1139 TANBARK RD

B207 FOX HARBOUR CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 110 WILSON DOWNING RD

B111 GAINESWAY TATES CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (AUXILIARY GYMNASIUM) - 1111 CENTRE PKWY

A113 GARDEN SPRINGS GARDEN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – REAR ENTRANCE) - 2151 GARDEN SPRINGS DR

A114 GIBSON PARK FAYETTE COUNTY COOPERATIVE EXTENSION (MEETING ROOM A) - 1140 HARRY SYKES WAY

C203 GINGERMILL EDYTHE J HAYES MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 260 RICHARDSON PL

B112 GLENDOVER GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM)– 710 GLENDOVER RD

B186 GLENVIEW FIRST ALLIANCE CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2201 OLD HIGBEE MILL RD

B225 GOLDON TROPHY ANCHOR BAPTIST CHURCH  (RESOURCE CENTER – ROOM A112) – 3601 WINTHROP DR

B113 GOODRICH OLEIKA TEMPLE (BALLROOM) - 326 SOUTHLAND DR

B167 GRAY HAWK JULIUS MARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 3277 PEPPERHILL RD

A115 GREEN ACRES GREEN ACRES SHELTER (MAIN ROOM) - 1560 LA SALLE RD

C163 GREENBRIER DAVID’S FORK BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 3245 N CLEVELAND RD

A190 GREENWAY MASTERSON STATION CLUBHOUSE (MAIN ROOM) - 328 MASTERSON STATION DR

A165 GRIFFIN GATE GRIFFIN GATE CLUBHOUSE (MAIN ROOM) - 1470 SUGAR MAPLE LN

C171 GROVES POINT GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 425 PATCHEN DR

A117 HAMPTON CT HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 161 BRUCE ST

A157 HARRODS HILL PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1600 MAN O WAR BLVD

B201 HARRODS VIEW PALOMAR BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 2190 FT HARRODS DR

C152 HARTLAND THE CLUB AT HARTLAND (LIVING ROOM) - 4910 HARTLAND PKWY

A181 HEADLEY GREEN LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 401 REED LN

C216 HEARTWOOD TWIN PINES CHRISTIAN CHURCH (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 1139 TANBARK RD

C125 HELM DAVID’S FORK BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 3245 N CLEVELAND RD

A193 HEMINGWAY PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1600 MAN O WAR BLVD

C127 HERMITAGE BRYAN STATION HIGH SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 201 EASTIN RD

A152 HIGHLANDS HIGHLANDS BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2032 PARALLEL RD

B114 HILL N DALE REDEEMER COMMUNITY CHURCH (FORMERLY HILL N DALE CHRISTIAN ) (RCC CHAPEL) - 371 HILL N DALE RD

A118 HOLIDAY HILLS CALVARY CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE (LOWER LEVEL CLASSROOM) - 1142 CAYWOOD DR

A164 HOLLOW CREEK GREEN ACRES SHELTER (MAIN ROOM) - 1560 LA SALLE RD

B226 HOLLYBERRY ANCHOR BAPTIST CHURCH (RESOURCE CENTER - ROOM A117) - 3601 WINTHROP DR

C128 HOLLYWOOD MAXWELL SPANISH IMMERSION MAGNET ELEMENTARY (CAFETERIA) - 301 WOODLAND AVE

A175 HORSE PARK HIGHLANDS BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2032 PARALLEL RD

C129 IDLE HOUR BRECKINRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2101 ST MATHILDA DR

A173 IMPERIAL PICADOME ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – REAR ENTRANCE) - 1642 HARRODSBURG RD

B199 INDIAN HILLS MASONIC LEXINGTON LODGE #1 (MAIN ROOM) - 3112 HARRODSBURG RD

A202 INTERSTATE COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – REAR ENTRANCE) - 2441 HUNTLY PL

C132 JOHNSON HEIGHTS TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 1675 STRADER DR

C130 JULIA R EWAN MT OLIVET BAPTIST CHURCH OF LEXINGTON (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 1008 DELAWARE AVE

A120 JULIUS MARKS BOOKER T WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 707 HOWARD ST

B117 KEITHSHIRE STONEWALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 3215 CORNWALL DR

C182 KENESAW VILLAGE TATES CREEK PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (YOUTH ROOM) - 3900 RAPID RUN DR

B146 KENLOCK CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 110 WILSON DOWNING RD

A191 KENOVA TRACE CENTERPOINTE CHRISTIAN CHURCH (YOUTH CENTER) – 865 GREENDALE RD

A121 KEYS JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 1901 APPOMATTOX RD

C153 KINGSTON MARY TODD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 551 PARKSIDE DR

C126 KINGSWOOD MT OLIVET BAPTIST CHURCH OF LEXINGTON (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 1008 DELAWARE AVE

B157 KIRKLEVINGTON TATES CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) – 1105 CENTRE PKWY
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B189 KITTIWAKE TATES CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (AUXILIARY GYMNASIUM) - 1111 CENTRE PKWY

B118 LAFAYETTE LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 401 REED LN

B119 LAKETOWER HENRY CLAY HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – RIGHT SIDE ENTRANCE) - 2100 FONTAINE RD

B166 LAKEVIEW HENRY CLAY HIGH SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – RIGHT SIDE ENTRANCE) - 2100 FONTAINE RD

A123 LANE ALLEN GARDENSIDE CHRISTIAN CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 940 HOLLY SPRINGS DR

B120 LANSDOWNE ST MICHAEL'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH (PARISH HALL) - 2025 BELLEFONTE DR

B190 LAREDO SOUTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 400 WILSON DOWNING RD

B218 LAURELWOOD VETERANS PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 4351 CLEARWATER WAY

A185 LAWRENCE CARVER CENTER (ROOM 106) – 522 PATTERSON ST

B121 LEAWOOD LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – FRONT RIGHT ENTRANCE) - 336 REDDING RD

B219 LEE ADAMS UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 3564 CLAYS MILL RD

C218 LEVI TODD BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 4801 ATHENS-BOONESBORO RD

C195 LIBERTY STATION EASTLAND CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2598 LIBERTY RD

A204 LOCUST BLOSSOM COVENTRY OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – REAR ENTRANCE) - 2441 HUNTLY PL

B221 MAGNOLIA GARDENS VETERANS PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 4351 CLEARWATER WAY

A194 MAJESTIC VIEW SANDERSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3025 SANDERSVILLE RD

B125 MALABU TATES CREEK CHRISTIAN CHURCH (ENTRANCE E – FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 3150 TATES CREEK RD

C154 MAN O WAR RUSSELL CAVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 3375 RUSSELL CAVE RD

C228 MANY OAKS PARK NORTHEAST CHRISTIAN CHURCH (WEST WING - GYMNASIUM) - 990 STAR SHOOT PKWY

C196 MAPLELEAF LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2585 LIBERTY RD

C219 MARKET GARDEN GLENEAGLES APARTMENTS (CLUBHOUSE) - 2920 POLO CLUB BLVD

A126 MARLBORO WINBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 1060 WINBURN DR

C155 MARY TODD MARY TODD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 551 PARKSIDE DR

A170 MEADOW LANE YATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 695 EAST NEW CIRCLE RD

A128 MEADOWTHORPE MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – SIDE ENTRANCE) - 1710 N FORBES RD

B127 MERRICK TATES CREEK CHRISTIAN CHURCH (ENTRANCE E – FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 3150 TATES CREEK RD

C183 MILLCREEK MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – UPPER LEVEL) - 1212 REVA RIDGE WAY

C210 MINT HILL EDYTHE J HAYES MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 260 RICHARDSON PL

B168 MONTAVESTA JULIUS MARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 3277 PEPPERHILL RD

B182 MONTCLAIR CASSIDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 1125 TATES CREEK RD 40502

B129 MONTICELLO WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3280 KEITHSHIRE WAY

C197 MOORELAND TATES CREEK PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 3900 RAPID RUN DR

C184 MT. FORAKER IMMANUEL BAPTIST AT ARMSTRONG MILL (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 2261 ARMSTRONG MILL RD

B169 MT. RAINIER TATES CREEK COMMUNITY CENTER (BALLROOM) - 1400 GAINESWAY DR

C198 MT. RUSHMORE SQUIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3337 SQUIRE OAK DR

C185 N ELKHORN GRACE FELLOWSHIP OF LEXINGTON (SANCTUARY) – 4514 BRIAR HILL RD

C239 NEEDLERUSH ATHENS-CHILESBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 930 JOUETT CREEK DR

C162 NIAGARA TATES CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) – 1105 CENTRE PKWY

C207 NORTH POINTE BRYAN STATION HIGH SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 201 EASTIN RD

A171 NORTHERN NORTHERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 340 ROOKWOOD PKWY

B165 OAKS THE OAKS CONDOMINIUMS (CLUBHOUSE) - 395 REDDING RD

A130 OAKWOOD HIGHLANDS BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2032 PARALLEL RD

A155 OHIO-WALNUT GREATER LIBERTY BAPTIST CHURCH (ADMINISTRATION WING) - 330 CHESTNUT ST

C186 OLD FARM TRINITY HILL METHODIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 3600 TATES CREEK RD 

B130 OPEN GATES LEXINGTON FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD (COURTYARD ROOM) - 2780 CLAYS MILL RD

C237 ORCHARD GRASS GARRETT MORGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 1150 PASSAGE MOUND WAY

A131 OXFORD CARDINAL VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – REAR ENTRANCE) - 218 MANDALAY RD

B192 PALMETTO PALOMAR BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 2190 FT HARRODS DR

B184 PALOMAR PALOMAR HILLS CLUBHOUSE (MAIN ROOM) – 4025 PALMETTO DR

B158 PARK HILLS TATES CREEK COMMUNITY CENTER (BALLROOM) - 1400 GAINESWAY DR

C220 PARK PLACE PARK PLACE APARTMENTS (CLUBHOUSE) - 4030 TATES CREEK RD
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A167 PASADENA BROADWAY BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 2500 HARRODSBURG RD

C236 PASSAGE MOUND GARRETT MORGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 1150 PASSAGE MOUND WAY

C156 PATCHEN VILLAGE SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH (HOME DEPOT LOBBY) – 2349 RICHMOND RD

A156 PERSHING CLAYS MILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2319 CLAYS MILL RD

A177 PHOENIX PARK LEXINGTON TRADITIONAL MAGNET SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 350 N LIMESTONE 

B132 PICADOME PICADOME ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – REAR ENTRANCE) - 1642 HARRODSBURG RD

A132 PINE MEADOWS REVIVAL TABERNACLE (REAR ENTRANCE FOYER) - 1820 VERSAILLES RD

B202 PINNACLE VETERANS PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 4351 CLEARWATER WAY

C191 PLAINVIEW ST LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 2351 ALUMNI DR

B163 PLANTATION FIRST ALLIANCE CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2201 OLD HIGBEE MILL RD

C178 PLEASANT GROVE WORD OF HOPE LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 1870 ARMSTRONG MILL RD

A133 PRESTON INN HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 161 BRUCE ST

A134 RADCLIFFE WINBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 1060 WINBURN DR

C229 RAVEN RUN BOONE'S CREEK BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 185 N CLEVELAND RD

A200 RED CLOVER CENTERPOINTE CHRISTIAN CHURCH (YOUTH CENTER) – 865 GREENDALE RD

C230 RED LEAF NORTHEAST CHRISTIAN CHURCH (WEST WING - GYMNASIUM) - 990 STAR SHOOT PKWY

C235 RED STONE NORTHEAST CHRISTIAN CHURCH (WEST WING  -GYMNASIUM) - 990 STAR SHOOT PKWY

B211 RHODORA RIDGE TRINITY HILL METHODIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 3600 TATES CREEK RD

C157 RICHMOND ROAD SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH (HOME DEPOT LOBBY) – 2349 RICHMOND RD

C221 RIDGEBROOK LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2585 LIBERTY RD

C167 RIO DOSA RICHMOND PLACE (COMMUNITY ROOM) – 3051 RIO DOSA DR

B232 RIVER OAK PORTER MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 4300 NICHOLASVILLE RD

B150 ROBINWOOD WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3280 KEITHSHIRE WAY

C231 ROCKMINSTER LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2585 LIBERTY RD

B206 ROLLING CREEK WATERFORD SWIM AND RACQUET CLUB (CLUBHOUSE) - 4080 CLEARWATER WAY

C137 ROOKWOOD NORTHERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 340 ROOKWOOD PKWY

C222 ROSEWOOD DIXIE MAGNET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM - REAR ENTRANCE) - 1940 EASTLAND PKWY

C208 ROTHBURY TATES CREEK PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (YOUTH ROOM) - 3900 RAPID RUN DR

C189 SADDLEBROOK SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH (HOME DEPOT LOBBY) – 2349 RICHMOND RD

B103 SAYRE VILLAGE SOUTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 400 WILSON DOWNING RD

B185 SCENICVIEW SOUTH ELKHORN CHRISTIAN CHURCH (SANCTUARY) - 4343 HARRODSBURG RD

B135 SEVEN PARKS OLEIKA TEMPLE (BALLROOM) - 326 SOUTHLAND DR

B137 SHADELAND CRESTWOOD CHRISTIAN CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 1882 BELLEFONTE DR

B138 SHADY LANE CRESTWOOD CHRISTIAN CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 1882 BELLEFONTE DR

C209 SHAKER RUN THE BAPTIST CHURCH AT ANDOVER (WORSHIP CENTER) - 3330 TODDS RD

C159 SHANDON PARK MARY TODD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 551 PARKSIDE DR

C193 SHEFFIELD PLACE THE BAPTIST CHURCH AT ANDOVER (WORSHIP CENTER) - 3330 TODDS RD

A183 SILVER CREEK LEESTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 2010 LEESTOWN RD 

B227 SILVERBELL ANCHOR BAPTIST CHURCH (RESOURCE CENTER - ROOM A117) - 3601 WINTHROP DR

A136 SKYCREST GARDENSIDE CHRISTIAN CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 940 HOLLY SPRINGS DR

B140 SOUTHEASTERN HILLS TRINITY HILL UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 3600 TATES CREEK RD

B159 SOUTHVIEW LEXINGTON FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD (COURTYARD ROOM) - 2780 CLAYS MILL RD

B231 SPENCER PARK CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 110 WILSON DOWNING RD

B196 SPRINGHOUSE SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 340 WILSON DOWNING RD

C176 SQUIRE OAK SQUIRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3337 SQUIRE OAK DR

A135 ST. MARTINS BOOKER T WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 707 HOWARD ST

A196 STALLION RUN FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH BRACKTOWN (GYMNASIUM) - 3016 BRACKTOWN RD

C188 STEPHEN FOSTER MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – UPPER LEVEL) - 1212 REVA RIDGE WAY

B141 STONE UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 3564 CLAYS MILL RD

B187 STONE CREEK JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3341 CLAYS MILL RD

B142 STONEWALL STONEWALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 3215 CORNWALL DR
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C177 SUMMERHILL IMMANUEL BAPTIST AT ARMSTRONG MILL (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 2261 ARMSTRONG MILL RD

A176 SUNGALE FIREBROOK CLUB (RECREATION ROOM) - 4740 FIREBROOK BLVD

B181 TABORLAKE CENTENARY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (MAIN FOYER – ENTRANCE A) - 2800 TATES CREEK RD

B143 TATES CREEK TATES CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (AUXILIARY GYMNASIUM) - 1111 CENTRE PKWY

C161 TATESBROOK THE CHURCH AT TATESBROOK (MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER) - 3724 APPIAN WAY

C201 TELLURIDE NORTHEAST CHRISTIAN CHURCH (WEST WING - GYMNASIUM) - 990 STAR SHOOT PKWY

A138 THE COLONY BEAUMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) – 2080 GEORGIAN WAY

A187 TOWN BRANCH FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH BRACKTOWN (GYMNASIUM) - 3016 BRACKTOWN RD

A116 TRAILSIDE LOCUST TRACE AGRISCIENCE CENTER (ASSEMBLY ROOM) – 242 LOCUST FARM RD

A146 TRIANGLE PARK CARVER CENTER (ROOM 106) – 522 PATTERSON ST

A139 TURFLAND GARDEN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM – REAR ENTRANCE) - 2151 GARDEN SPRINGS DR

C232 TURTLE CREEK ATHENS-CHILESBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 930 JOUETT CREEK DR

A166 TWIN OAKS BROADWAY BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) – 2500 HARRODSBURG RD

A197 VALLEY BROOK LEESTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 2010 LEESTOWN RD

A179 VALLEY FARM WINBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1060 WINBURN DR

A140 VERSAILLES ROAD FAYETTE COUNTY COOPERATIVE EXTENSION (MEETING ROOM A) - 1140 HARRY SYKES WAY

C138 VICTORY ASHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 195 N ASHLAND AVE

C238 VILLA FREDERICK DOUGLASS HIGH SCHOOL (CAFETERIA – SIDE ENTRANCE) – 2000 WINCHESTER RD

B195 WALDEN GROVE SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 340 WILSON DOWNING RD

C233 WALNUT CREEK BRENDA COWAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 4801 ATHENS-BOONESBORO RD

C160 WALNUT HILL FAMILY WORSHIP CENTER (MULTIPURPOSE ROOM) - 6020 TATES CREEK RD

C140 WALTON ASHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 195 N ASHLAND AVE

A172 WARFIELD PLACE YATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 695 EAST NEW CIRCLE RD

B191 WAVERLY FIRST ALLIANCE CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2201 OLD HIGBEE MILL RD

B222 WELLINGTON GARDENS MORNING POINTE OF LEXINGTON (ACTIVITIES ROOM) - 233 RUCCIO WAY

A143 WEST MAIN SALVATION ARMY (WORSHIP & ADMINISTRATION ENTRANCE) - 736 W MAIN ST

A189 WESTMORLAND SOUTH ELKHORN BAPTIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 4867 VERSAILLES RD

B174 WHISPERING HILLS SOUTHERN MIDDLE SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 400 WILSON DOWNING RD

B200 WHITE PINE ANCHOR BAPTIST CHURCH (RESOURCE CENTER - ROOM A117) - 3601 WINTHROP DR

A198 WHITEBERRY FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH BRACKTOWN (GYMNASIUM) - 3016 BRACKTOWN RD

B106 WILDWOOD SOUTHERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 340 WILSON DOWNING RD

C223 WILKES RUN OUR REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 2255 EASTLAND PKWY

B223 WILLOW OAK ANCHOR BAPTIST CHURCH (RESOURCE CENTER - ROOM A116) - 3601 WINTHROP DR

A144 WINBURN WINBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 1060 WINBURN DR

A201 WINDING OAK SANDERSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) - 3025 SANDERSVILLE RD

B224 WINDSTAR VETERANS PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 4351 CLEARWATER WAY

C150 WINTER GARDEN ST LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 2351 ALUMNI DR

A145 WOLF RUN JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) - 1901 APPOMATTOX RD

C199 WOODFIELD THE CLUB AT HARTLAND (LIVING ROOM) - 4910 HARTLAND PKWY

C142 WOODLAND CASSIDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM) – 1125 TATES CREEK RD 40502

C143 WOODSPOINT EASTLAND CHURCH (GYMNASIUM) - 2598 LIBERTY RD

B203 WYNDSONG UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) - 3564 CLAYS MILL RD

B147 ZANDALE GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYMNASIUM)– 710 GLENDOVER RD
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